
Tax Invoice

Account Number
Date of Issue

Irrigation
Fixed Charges 2016/17

034

A Customer 
PO Box 1234
TATURA VIC 3616

Property Location and Description
Graham Rd KYABRAM  VIC  3620
V 9548 F 632 Lot 1 Plan 749981T
V 10702 F 238 Lot 1 Plan 801769D and 1 more

123456789

Details of Entitlements and Fee at 1st July 2016

R1_26

Storage
Entitlement Storage Fee - 5.70 ML Goulburn High Reliability @ $10.70/ML $60.95_________________________________________________________________________________________
Delivery
Service Fee - $110.00 $110.00_________________________________________________________________________________________
Service Point Fee - Domestic & Stock  - 1.00 @ $90.00 each $90.00_________________________________________________________________________________________
Infrastructure Access Fee - 0.05  ML/day Delivery Share @ $2896.00/ML/day $144.80_________________________________________________________________________________________
Surface Drainage
Service Fee - $110.00 $110.00_________________________________________________________________________________________
Area Fee - 18.50 hectares @ 100 % of @ $6.83/ha $126.35_________________________________________________________________________________________
Subsurface Drainage
Local Benefit Area Fee - 18.50 hectares @ $2.86/ha @ 0.19 Service Level $10.05_________________________________________________________________________________________

Total $652.15

1234567
27/07/2016

P000001

*3212 123456789

$657.251234567

27/07/2016
*3212 123456789
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OR

Pay by

Pay by

with no discount

with 4% discount

OR

Pay By Eight Instalments

16/09/2016 $631.16

16/12/2016

16/09/2016

16/10/2016

16/11/2016

16/12/2016

16/02/2017

16/03/2017

16/04/2017

6/05/2017

$87.10

$82.00

$82.00

$82.00

$82.00

$82.00

$82.00

$78.15

$657.25
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SAMPLE

ONLY
Property location and
description These are
the title details of the 
property that this account 
relates to.

Do you have any 
overdue or interest 
amounts on your
account? Any overdue
amounts together with 
any interest on this 
account are due and 
payable immediately. 
Interest on any unpaid 
previous accounts will
continue to accrue until 
the account is paid in full.

How to read your 
Fixed Charges 
Account

This is your Account
Number. Please have this
handy when making an 
enquiry.

These are the different 
charges that relate to this 
account. More details 
about these charges can 
be found on our website 
www.gmwater.com.au/
feesandcharges

These are the different 
payment methods 
available to pay your 
account. More details on 
these can be found on the 
back of your account.

The payment options
include:
• early payment with a 4%
discount
• in full with no discount
• by eight instalments – you
must pay the first
instalment by 16
September 2016 to
be eligible to pay by
instalments
• monthly direct debit – ask
one of our friendly team how
to sign up for this option.

This is your account type.

Smith Rd TATURA VIC 3616
V 1234 F 123 Lot 1 Plan 123456

Are your details 
correct? Please notify
us if your contact details 
have changed. Simply 
call 1800 013 357, email
reception@gmwater.com.
au or complete the back 
of the tear off slip and 
return to:
PO Box 165 Tatura Vic 
3616.

$5.10Overdue    (payable immediately)

$657.25


